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LOT 5
STORAGE

LOT 6
STORAGE

LOT 7
STORAGE

LOT 8
STORAGE

warehouse & storage unit price list
81 - 83

DevNineby Building

TYPE 1

Warehouses 

Lot 1
Lot 2
Lot 3
Lot 4

Lot 5
Lot 6
Lot 7
Lot 8

TYPE 3

Large Storage Unit

Lot 9

TYPE 4

Smaller Storage Units

Lot 10
Lot 11
Lot 12
Lot 13
Lot 14
Lot 15
Lot 16
Lot 17

Total (m2)

128
129
114
92

66
66
66
66

159

44
44
44
44
44
44
44
60

Carpark

2
2
2
2

Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared

Shared

Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared
Shared

Price (Ex GST)

TYPE 2

Larger Storage Units

Ground Floor

103
103
94
73

44
44
44
44

140

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
41

Mezzanine

25
26
20
19

22
22
22
22

19

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
19

www.rydercom.com.au

David Gibellini 
0419 473 504

LOT 1
OFFICE WAREHOUSE

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD



LEVEL 1 storage unit price list

LOT 18
STORAGE

LOT 19
STORAGE

LOT 20
STORAGE

LOT 34
STORAGE

LOT 33
STORAGE

LOT 21
STORAGE

LOT 32
STORAGE

LOT 22
STORAGE

LOT 31
STORAGE

LOT 35
STORAGE

LOT 23
STORAGE

LOT 30
STORAGE

LOT 24
STORAGE

LOT 29
STORAGE

LOT 25
STORAGE

LOT 28
STORAGE

LOT 26
STORAGE

LOT 27
STORAGE

81 - 83

DevNineby

SOLD

Building Total (m2) Carpark

TYPE 5 (A, B & C Size)

Level 1 Self Storage Units

A 24
A 24
A 24

24
24
24

-
-
-

-

Floor (m2) Price (Ex GST)

SOLDLOT 21

LOT 30
LOT 23

A 24
A 24

24
24

-
-
- SOLDLOT 32

LOT 35

C 23
C 23

23
23

-
-
-LOT 26

LOT 27

$45,000
$45,000

B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B
B

10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

10
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

LOT 18
LOT 19
LOT 20
LOT 22
LOT 24
LOT 25
LOT 28
LOT 29
LOT 31
LOT 33
LOT 34

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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David Gibellini 
0419 473 504

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD

SOLD
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SOLD
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